ORDERING GUIDE
Family Lens Color Base Color Wattage CCT t s
*Specifications subject to change without notice
Features
Warranty
• lm m
• 8   A ryli  mooth lob  i user
• Bla  or W ite o orrosi e omposite Wi lamp itter
• its Sta dard   oles ( ot luded)
•  isted or Wet o atio s
• Buy Ameri a  A t omplia t
•  r
• 26 r
26 ium s
1
13 1 .
1 1
18LED  1 W E26
27LED  2 W E26
0
0
0
12 E26 urtl
1 hit
l c
1 hit
6 - rost
818
For more information, visit www.lightbulbsurplus.com
8181 27LED 0
818
26
ium s ui .
o lm
o lm
o lm
. ium s ui .
o lm
o lm
o lm
ium s ui .
o lm
o lm
o lm
 Bulb
o 000  2 0lm
o 000  2520lm
o 5000  2610lm
2 W A1  E  E26 (100W  E ui )
o 000  6 5lm
o 000  0lm
o 5000  15lm
t s S  Se te y
   P oto ell Adapter
 o  on
     ier Mou t
• Medium E26 Base (150W Max) LED E26 120V
   80CRI i a le
LED E26 120/277V 80 CRI - i a le
1 W A1  E  E26 ( 0W  E ui )
Special Order
Longer Lead Time
3 - Bronze
7 - Clear Prismatic
8 - Smoke
9 - Clear